
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
2 MPLSA036-EA MPLSA036-EA 2.000 EA 0.120 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

3 MPLSA055-EA MPLSA055-EA 2.000 EA 0.120 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

4 MPLSA058-EA MPLSA058-EA 15.000 EA 36.900 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

5 MPLSA060-EA MPLSA060-EA 28.000 EA 23.520 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 28.000 EA

6 MPLSA065-EA MPLSA065-EA 5.000 EA 1.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

7 MPLSA067-EA MPLSA067-EA 30.000 EA 27.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

8 MPLSA070-EA MPLSA070-EA 4.000 EA 0.640 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip
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Sleep Over
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Total Weight

Total Volume 0.174 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
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YCHP
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
9 MPLSA080-EA MPLSA080-EA 12.000 EA 2.880 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

10 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 48.000 EA 69.120 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

11 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 120.000 EA 769.200 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA

12 MPLSA094-EA MPLSA094-EA 10.000 EA 2.700 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

13 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

14 MPLSA106-EA MPLSA106-EA 4.000 EA 1.760 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

15 MPLSA107-EA MPLSA107-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

16 MPLSA111-EA MPLSA111-EA 10.000 EA 3.100 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

17 MPLSA112-EA MPLSA112-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

18 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 20.000 EA 50.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

19 MPLSA130-EA MPLSA130-EA 5.000 EA 1.250 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

20 MPLSA132-EA MPLSA132-EA 10.000 EA 5.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

21 MPLSA133-EA MPLSA133-EA 10.000 EA 7.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

22 MPLSA169-EA MPLSA169-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

23 MPLSA170-EA MPLSA170-EA 5.000 EA 0.750 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

24 MPLSA180-EA MPLSA180-EA 5.000 EA 0.750 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
25 MPLSA181-EA MPLSA181-EA 40.000 EA 48.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

26 MPLSA182-EA MPLSA182-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

27 MPLSA231-EA MPLSA231-EA 30.000 EA 22.500 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

28 MPLSA249-EA MPLSA249-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

29 MPLSA260-EA MPLSA260-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

30 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

31 MPLSA263-EA MPLSA263-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

32 MPLSA267-EA MPLSA267-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

35 MPLSA036-EA MPLSA036-EA 2.000 EA 0.120 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

36 MPLSA055-EA MPLSA055-EA 2.000 EA 0.120 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

37 MPLSA058-EA MPLSA058-EA 15.000 EA 36.900 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

38 MPLSA060-EA MPLSA060-EA 28.000 EA 23.520 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 28.000 EA

39 MPLSA065-EA MPLSA065-EA 5.000 EA 1.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

40 MPLSA067-EA MPLSA067-EA 30.000 EA 27.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

41 MPLSA070-EA MPLSA070-EA 4.000 EA 0.640 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

42 MPLSA080-EA MPLSA080-EA 12.000 EA 2.880 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
43 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 48.000 EA 69.120 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

44 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 120.000 EA 769.200 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA

45 MPLSA094-EA MPLSA094-EA 10.000 EA 2.700 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

46 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

47 MPLSA106-EA MPLSA106-EA 4.000 EA 1.760 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

48 MPLSA107-EA MPLSA107-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

49 MPLSA111-EA MPLSA111-EA 10.000 EA 3.100 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

50 MPLSA112-EA MPLSA112-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

51 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 20.000 EA 50.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

52 MPLSA130-EA MPLSA130-EA 5.000 EA 1.250 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

53 MPLSA132-EA MPLSA132-EA 10.000 EA 5.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

54 MPLSA133-EA MPLSA133-EA 10.000 EA 7.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

55 MPLSA169-EA MPLSA169-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

56 MPLSA170-EA MPLSA170-EA 5.000 EA 0.750 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

57 MPLSA180-EA MPLSA180-EA 5.000 EA 0.750 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

58 MPLSA181-EA MPLSA181-EA 40.000 EA 48.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
59 MPLSA182-EA MPLSA182-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

60 MPLSA231-EA MPLSA231-EA 30.000 EA 22.500 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

61 MPLSA249-EA MPLSA249-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

62 MPLSA260-EA MPLSA260-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

63 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

64 MPLSA263-EA MPLSA263-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

65 MPLSA267-EA MPLSA267-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA
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